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COSTI A PARCHEGGIO

€ 5.460,00

€ 3.640,00

€ 3.250,00

€ 3.250,00

€ 3.250,00

COSTO  PARCHEGGIO
                   ZONA: A1  

COSTO  PARCHEGGIO
                   ZONA: A3  

COSTO  PARCHEGGIO
                   ZONA: A4 

COSTO  PARCHEGGIO
                    LOCALIZZAZIONI :  

L1  

COSTO  PARCHEGGIO
 ZONE ESTERNE AGLI 
ADDENSAMENTI E 
LOCALIZZAZIONI: A1 - A3 - A4 – 
L1
                    

ZONE: A5 - L2 
ED AREE ESTERNE 
AGLI ADDENSAMENTI
 E LOCALIZZAZIONI: A5 - L2

NON E’AMMESSA 
LA MONETIZZAZIONE
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